
Sponsorship Opportunities

Level Sponsor 
donation

**Sponsor logo
on pre-race 

posters

Sponsor
logo

on t-shirts

Sponsor 
sign at 

registration

Sponsor list
 on post 

race media
 releases 

Champion

Elite

Gold

Bronze

$10,000

$2,500

$5,000

$500

On sleeve

Silver $1,000

Proceeds benefit The Pearl Bates Scholarship Fund at The Burke Foundation Early Childhood Center at the YWCA Princeton
500+ runners/walkers are expected to participate in this event.

For more information about the YWCA Princeton, please visit: ywcaprinceton.org/5k

 Wednesday, June 26, 2024 - Race Time 6:00 PM
 At ETS Campus 660 Rosedale Road Princeton, NJ 08540

$15,000Presenting

My organization/company ___________________________________ will sponsor the ETS 
Firecracker 5K Run/Walk at the __________________ level. By supporting this event, you, your
employees, and their families will enjoy an entertaining evening out for a great cause!
Contact Name: ____________________________________________________________________________
Address:  _________________________________________________________________________________
City:  _____________________      State:  ___________       Zip Code:  ____________________________
Email: __________________________________________ Phone: __________________________________
Company Name (as you wish it to appear): ____________________________________________________

For additional information, please contact Karen Faiman, Director of Development at kfaiman@ywcaprinceton.org 
or 609-497-2100 x 316.

Registration 
waived 
for # of 
runners 

Sponsor logo 
on event
 website

25

20

15

10

5

2

**Acknowledgment in pre-race promotional materials and press releases dependent on date of receipt.
*** If organizing a corporate team, there should be at least 4 individual entrants.


