





Wednesday, June 26, 2024 - Race Time 6:00 PM At ETS Campus 660 Rosedale Road Princeton, NJ 08540

Proceeds benefit The Pearl Bates Scholarship Fund at The Burke Foundation Early Childhood Center at the YWCA Princeton 500+ runners/walkers are expected to participate in this event.

For more information about the YWCA Princeton, please visit: ywcaprinceton.org/5k

Sponsorship Opportunities

Level	Sponsor donation	**Sponsor logo on pre-race posters	Sponsor logo on t-shirts	Sponsor sign at registration	Sponsor list on post race media releases	Sponsor logo on event website	Registration waived for # of runners
Presenting	\$15,000	⊘	>	②	©	O	25
Champion	\$10,000	②	On sleeve			•	20
Elite	\$5,000	((②	•	15
Gold	\$2,500	((•	10
Silver	\$1,000		S			•	5
Bronze	\$500		O				2

^{**}Acknowledgment in pre-race promotional materials and press releases dependent on date of receipt.

*** If organizing a corporate team, there should be at least 4 individual entrants.

My organization/compai	าy	will sponsor the ETS			
Firecracker 5K Run/Walk	c at the	level. By supporting this event, you, your			
employees, and their far	nilies will enjoy an er	ntertaining evening out for a great cause!			
Contact Name:					
Address:					
City:	State:	Zip Code:			
Email:		Phone:			
Company Name (as you	wish it to appear).				